O tto K u h l  et al.

In re: Stock owned by Otto Kuhl and 
others. F-28-6137-D-2.

Vesting Order 9617, dated August 7, 
1947, is hereby amended as follows and 
not otherwise:

A. By deleting from subparagraph 2 
of said Vesting Order 9617 the words and 
figures “Two hundred and one and five- 
tenths (201.5)” and substituting there­
for the words and figures “Two hundred 
and ten and five-tenths (210.5)”,

B. By deleting-from the description of 
the stock described in Exhibit A of the 
said Vesting Order, attached thereto and 
by reference made a part thereof, the